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THOMPSON, GREGORY
1453 / 766

7977 579607
P112-80

MEG INVESTMENTS, LLC
1524 / 700
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P112-81

BOLDEN, RUTH S
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P112-82

EASON, DIAN H & JAMES
1087 / 645

7977 589055
P112-83
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P112-84
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HEIRS

/
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/
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7977  579607
P112-80

Pasquotank County, NC

01487 MILLPOND RD
MEG INVESTMENTS, LLC
 
PO BOX 2
MOYOCK NC 27958

1524Deed Book:
Deed Page:

Date:
Land Value:

Ag Value:
Bldg Value:
Total Value:

Taxed Acres:

700
20240913

       36200
0

           0
       36200

           2

Parcel ID:
Map:

Date: 4/28/2025

NOT A SURVEY Property Ownership/
Lines as of January 1, 2025

 

     LOT:           1  

Aerial photography Feb/Mar 2024

This map was created from historic maps, recorded deeds and surveys.
It CAN NOT be used to convey land, settle land disputes or build fences.


